
B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8

B 1038B 1038B 1038B 1038
B 1038B 1038B 1038B 1038B 1038

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

Tel Ex

The Leys

Cottage

North End Farm

Hare Street

Chapel

Hare Street House

The Close

Heatherdown

Lych

Gate

Ashdown

North End Farm

House

Beehive

The Granary

Small

Barn

(PH)

The

Lavender Cottage

Lilac Cottage

White House

Millview Bungalow

Bradbury

White House Lodge

Gardeners Cottage

Clock House

Ley Court

SITE

East Herts Council
Wallfields
Pegs Lane
Hertford
SG13 8EQ
Tel: 01279 655261

This copy has been produced specifically for Map Control Scheme purposes only.  No further copies may be made
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map data with the permission of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown Copyright
2009 East Herts Council. LA Ref: 100018528


Address: White House Lodge, Hare Street, Herts, SG9 0DX

Reference: 3/09/0707/FP

Scale: 1:2500

O.S Sheet: TL 3830

Date of Print: 21-Oct-2009


